



Order Sheet

WPS No. 5486 of 2017Dr. Arvind Shukla **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

WPS 5228/2017, WPS 5557/2017, WPS 5471/2017, WPS 5558/2017, WPS 5574/2017, WPS 5571/2017, WPS 5623/2017,

05/12/2017	<p>Ms Meena Shastri, counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p>Shri Sangharsh Pandey, Dy. G.A. for the State.</p> <p>Issue notice to the respondents in WPS No. 5486/2017.</p> <p>In other writ petitions, learned State counsel would pray for and is allowed 8 weeks time to file return.</p> <p>List this matter after 8 weeks along with WPS No. 5513 of 2017.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Prashant Kumar Mishra</p>
Akhilesh	